CONTRACT FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 

1..VIOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED TO 
CONSTRUCT AND DELIVER to SCOWS. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
he full performance of the contract is as follows: 
Two wows within ninety (90) days; four scows 
ithin one hundred and twenty-five (125) days: 

'our scowl within one hundred and sixty (16o) 
11% s. 

The bidder will state the price per scow by 
which the bids will be tested. The bids will he 
-cad and an award made to the lowest bidder for 
the entire ten (10) scows at a lump or aggregate